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

strawberries, small house and land thatwill grow anything; will cut up nicely
into 1 or tracts; 3 of mile from
electric car. Price $300 per acre, part
u.tus ii , win sen jo or acres.

THE OWNER.
S17 Board of Trade Bldg., 4th and Oak.

THE finept 9 U --acre tract around Portland.
situate right at Courtney and only about
10 blocks from the Oregon City carline; an
level ana clear; 2 acres in berries: Kood 4-

room house and barn; this Is an ideal place
for some retired rancher, banker, merchantor broken-in-nealt- h teacher or preacher to
gain rest ana neaitn; price only iuoo per
acre. C. F. Pfluger & Co., room 5 Mulkey
l"uk., a Hr.a Jiorrison.

PRIMROSE ACRES.
20 minutes from the heart of Portland

lies this choice acreage tract; still a fewacres left at $560 per acre; sidewalk, to
center of property, graded avenue, run-
ning water; easy terms; 10 down andmonthly or quarterly payments. See the
Trustee at 410 Failing bldg

CLOSE IN.
acres. 4 mile west of Intersection

of Sandy Road and Columbia Boulevard;an uiear en ana in cultivation.
CHEAP. TERMS.

F. A. SHERMAN & CO..
322 Henry bldg. Main 7554.

HOME BUYERS.
We buy the lot and build you a bunga-

low In any-rm- rt of the city on easv terms
Call and talk with Schneider, suite 417,noara oi nuae meg.

Homesteads.
HOMESTEADS under Irrigation ditch, 160

acres eacn; epeclaj low rates for Crook.
Lake and Harney counties; 5 fine home
steads on tre coast; 2 timber claims.

ADVANTAGES OF OREGON.
book explaining what each of the

34 counties is best aaapated for; gives
amount or uovernment Jana open to home-
stead in each county; map attached. 21x2S
showing new R. R. and towns, including
Eastern and Central Oregon; counties In dif-
ference colors; drawn to March 1, 1910;
latest map in U. S. ; price 25c. Nieniroo &
Knney. u Hamilton picg.

TWO homestead relinquishments, cheap; one
fine fruit land, near The Dalles, other in
t. rook county; has 2.000.000 pine and good
buildings; also two Government claims In
Gilliam County. .waVj I mop ave.. N.

SNA P.
5 acres in city limits; house

and barn: all in fruit; city water; lease
for 2 years: ror sale; rent, X25 per month.
271 rier.ry p;ag.

HOMESTEAD relinquishment. 12.000.000 feet
yellow nr; nie at once.

HYUAND JONES & CO..
4n Gerlinger Bldg.

ACRES, partly improved : huse, barn ;
near city; jw. I!s6 j 4tn st.

REAL ESTATE.
Uomntesd.

CENTRAL OREGON BY AUTOS.
Choice Government land at $1.25 per

acre; also the best FREE HOMESTEADS
in the West; S20 acres each, located in
beautiful and fertile valley; no stumps or
rocks ; plentv water and wood, schools,
churches, stores. P. O. and 2 railroads now
under construction; a woman, whether
married or single, may take a 320-ac-

claim in this valley. Join our excursion by
autos, leaving Portland Saturday morn-
ing. April 2, or write for descriptive book.
Central Oregon Development Co., box 614,
Portland. Oregon, or call 22$ Abington
bldg. Phone A ls7. Main 6224-

3 20 ACRES
FINE VIRGIN WHEAT LAND

C A N BE PURCHASED
WITHOUT RESIDENCE.

WITH RESIDENCE. FREE.
Adjoins NEW R. R. ; GOOD water,
free fu?l ; store, schools, postoffice.
phones and sawmills. NO CHARGE
unless vou locate.
DESHON & HAWK, SURVEYORS,

407 Lumbermen's Bank Bldg.

DESCHUTES VALLEY
HOMESTEADS AND DESERT CLAIMS.

16u and 320acre homesteads in fine sec-
tion with good soil, water and wood in
abundance.

320-ac- re desert claims In near established
town and new railroads building. Jio resi-
dence required on these, but certain im-
provements.

DESCHUTES VALLEY LAND AND
INVESTMENT CO.,

301-30- 2 Buchanan Bldg., on Washington,
near 5th.

HOMESTEADS.
We can locate you on 320 acres of rich

Government land in Southeastern Oregon,
in the section about to be opened up by
the Hill and Harriman lines, and afford-
ing the best opportunity left in the U. S.
to get a homestead. Our agent' has been
living In the neighborhood of these" claims
for the past four years, and I well posted
on conditions and knows the country well.
For further particulars call at our of-
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